
  ابات اسئلة الكتاباج

 

On page 531-c 

2-d 

3-b 

4-d 

5-c 

6-b 

7-a 

 

on page 73-74 

1-a 

2-d 

3-b 

4-c 

5-a 

6-d 

7-b 

 

on page 88 

1-b 

2-d 

3-c 

4-d 

5-c 

6-c 

 

on page 115-116 

1-a 

2-c 

3-b 

4-b 

5-a 

6-c 

7-a 

8-c  

 47 صفحة 5حل تمرين 

1:c 

2:a 



3:f 

4:b 

5:d 

6:e 

Question 3 page 105 very important here is the answer : 

1- C 

2- A 

3- C 

4- A 

5- B 

6- A 

7- B 

8- B 

9- A 

 

Question 4 page 111 also very important :- 

1- D 

2- N 

3- G 

4- I 

5- H 

6- L 

7- M 

8- B 

9- J 

10-E 

11-A 

12-C 

13-K 

14-F 

Blunt 

a- Tasks 

b- Short and direct 

c- Negative mark 



d- Low 

2- Stigma 

a- Tasks 

b- Short and direct 

c- Negative mark 

d- Low 

3- Leisure 

a- Not working 

b- Tasks 

c- Short and direct 

d- Negative mark 

4- Chores 

a- Tasks 

b- Short and direct 

c- Negative mark 

d- Low 

5- Menial 

a- Tasks 

b- Short and direct 

c- Negative mark 

d- Low 

6- Thoroughly 

a- Believe 

b- Saying no 

c- Completely 

d- History and tradition 

7- Assume 

a- Believe 

b- Saying no 



c- Completely 

d- History and tradition 

8- Refusing 

a- Believe 

b- Saying no 

c- Completely 

d- History and tradition 

9- Heritage 

a- Believe 

b- Saying no 

c- Completely 

d- History and 

tradition 

 8 الاجابات صـ هذي هي


